Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbey Goodchild - (968983) - Reading SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.71
1:12.45
1:13.15
1:15.26
1:18.69
1:19.93
1:20.54
1:20.60
1:21.08
1:23.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.71
1:12.45
1:13.15
1:15.26
1:18.69
1:19.93
1:20.54
1:20.60
1:21.08

1:23.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
333
324
297
260
248
242
242
238
220

WA Pts

344
333
324
297
260
248
242
242
238

220

Round

F
H
H

Round

F

H
H
F

Date

16/11/14
12/10/14
14/06/14
25/01/14
15/12/13
23/11/13
16/11/13
13/10/13
30/06/13
27/04/13

Date

16/11/14
12/10/14
14/06/14
25/01/14
15/12/13
23/11113
16/11/13
13/10/13
30/06/13
27/04/13

Meet

Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet

Reading January Level 3

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Reading Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Meet

Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet

Reading January Level 3

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Reading Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Venue

Reading
Bracknell
Reading
Reading
Southampton
Hatfield
Reading
Bracknell
Watford

Swindon

Venue
Reading
Bracknell
Reading
Reading
Southampton
Hatfield
Reading
Bracknell
Watford

Swindon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 4

3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 4

3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



