Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbey Goodchild - (968983) - Reading SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.71	344	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:12.45	333	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:13.15	324	Н	14/06/14	Tilehurst SC Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
1:15.26	297	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
1:18.69	260		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
1:19.93	248	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Reading	3
1:20.54	242	F	16/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:20.60	242	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
1:21.08	238	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:23.19	220	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Reading	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.71	344	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:12.45	333	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:13.15	324	Н	14/06/14	Tilehurst SC Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
1:15.26	297	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
1:18.69	260		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
1:19.93	248	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Reading	3
1:20.54	242	F	16/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:20.60	242	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Reading	3
1:21.08	238	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Reading	3
1:23.19	220	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Reading	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS